 Digitally Encoded One Channels of Multi-rate HD/SD-SDI Video
HFB-FO-V-SDI                       Product Data sheet                    VER0.1/03
FEATURES
· 1 channel video and audio transmission of digital video signal over optic fiber
· Handles pathological pattern
· Automatic cable equalization to ensure signal integrity
· Automatic reclocking  270Mbit/s - 1.48Gbit/s - 3Gbit/s

HFB-FO-V-SDI                       Product Data sheet                    VER0.1/03
Ordering Information
CSDI □     □ □      □      -   □   □       (  - □  )
 Normal
wavelength：
08：850nm
13：1310nm
15：1550nm
CWDM
wavelength：
47：1470nm
49：1490nm
51：1510nm
53：1530nm
55：1550nm
57：1570nm
59：1590nm
61：1610nm
Distance：
1：10KM
2：20KM
4：40KM
8：80KM
Data Rate：
5：1.5G
6：3G
7：1.5G/155M
8：3G/155M
Output Power
T:Tranmiter
R:Receiver
OPTION:
B:Just pcb board,no case